evolvefurnituregroup.com 40Evolve Customer Support available at 856.552.4000, 888.827.2500, from 8:30 am - 5:30 pm Eastern time, or fax at 856.552.4001.
EVPMPXXGI6P - 6” H BEAM MOUNT PRIVACY GLASS W/ ALUMINUM TRIM
• Attaches on top of Power Beam or extension modules to add privacy or divide
space.
• Privacy Glass is integrated into the aluminum top trim.
• Includes aluminum trim with channel and glass tile.
• Glass and attachment hardware ship separately.
• Standard in clear (CLR) or frosted (FRST) glass.
• Privacy glass modules may stack on top of Power Beam or extension modules at
42” high to achieve a height up to 54”h above finished floor.
• *Top Trims are not included with Extension Modules.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
   CLR FRST ADD H W D
 6” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP36GI6P 359 38 6 36 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 36” Wide
 6” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP42GI6P 375 63 6 42 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 42” Wide
 6” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP48GI6P 385   80 6 48 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 48” Wide
 6” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP54GI6P 399 100 6 54 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 54” Wide
 6” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP60GI6P 410 132 6 60 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 60” Wide
 6” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP66GI6P 475 158 6 66 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 66” Wide
 6” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP72GI6P 488 158 6 72 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 72” Wide
EVPMPXXGI9P -  9”H BEAM MOUNT PRIVACY GLASS W/ ALUMINUM TRIM
• Attaches on top of Power Beam or extension modules to add privacy or divide
space.
• Privacy Glass is integrated into the aluminum top trim.
• Includes aluminum trim with channel and glass tile.
• Glass and attachment hardware ship separately.
• Standard in clear (CLR) or frosted (FRST) glass.
• Privacy glass modules may stack on top of Power Beam or extension modules at
42” high to achieve a height up to 54”h above finished floor.
• *Top Trims are not included with Extension Modules.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
   CLR FRST ADD H W D
 9” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP36GI9P 359 38 9 36 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 36” Wide
 9” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP42GI9P 375 63 9 42 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 42” Wide
 9” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP48GI9P 385   80 9 48 2 7⁄8
36”W Shown Aluminum Trim - 48” Wide
 9” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP54GI9P 399 100 9 54 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 54” Wide
 9” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP60GI9P 410 132 9 60 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 60” Wide
 9” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP66GI9P 475 158 9 66 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 66” Wide
 9” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP72GI9P 488 158 9 72 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 72” Wide
PRIVACY GLASS DIVIDER
41 evolvefurnituregroup.com Evolve Customer Support available at 856.552.4000, 888.827.2500, from 8:30 am - 5:30 pm Eastern time, or fax at 856.552.4001.
PRIVACY GLASS DIVIDER
EVPMPXXGIP -  12” PANEL MOUNT PRIVACY GLASS W/ ALUMINUM TRIM
• Attaches on top of Evolve Panels to add privacy or divide space.
• Privacy Glass is integrated into the aluminum top trim.
• Includes aluminum trim with channel and glass tile.
• Standard in clear (CLR), frosted (FRST) or writeable (WRW) glass.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
   CLR FRST ADD WRW ADD H W D
 Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/  EVPMP36GIP 359 38 171 12 36 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 36” Wide
 Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/  EVPMP42GIP 375 63 206 12 42 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 42” Wide
 Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP48GIP 395   80 240 12 48 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 48” Wide
 Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP54GIP 411 102 275 12 54 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 54” Wide
 Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP60GIP 423 132 316 12 60 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 60” Wide
 Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP66GIP 475 158 368 12 66 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 66” Wide
 Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP72GIP 503 158 377 12 72 2 7⁄8
 Aluminum Trim - 72” Wide
EVPMPXXGI18P - 18” H PANEL MOUNT PRIVACY GLASS
• Privacy Glass integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of panels to add privacy or divide space.
• Includes aluminum trim with channel and glass tile.
• Glass and attachment hardware to ship separately.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
   CLR FRST ADD H W D
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP36GI18P 537 54 18 36 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 36” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP42GI18P 560 90 18 42 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 42” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP48GI18P 593 117 18 48 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 48” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP54GI18P 615 156 18 54 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 54” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP60GI18P 635 195 18 60 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 60” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP66GI18P 712 232 18 66 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 66” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMP72GI18P 753 233 18 72 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 72” Wide
evolvefurnituregroup.com 42Evolve Customer Support available at 856.552.4000, 888.827.2500, from 8:30 am - 5:30 pm Eastern time, or fax at 856.552.4001.
PRIVACY GLASS DIVIDER
EVPMPNXXGI18P - 18” H PANEL MOUNT PRIVACY GLASS WITH NOTCHED TOP TRIM FOR VARIABLE HEIGHT CONNECTOR
• Privacy Glass integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of panels to add privacy or divide space.
• Includes aluminum trim with channel and glass tile.
• Standard in clear (CLR) or frosted (FRST) glass.
• Glass and attachment hardware to ship separately.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
   CLR FRST ADD H W D
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPN36GI18P 537 54 18 36 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 36” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPN42GI18P 560 90 18 42 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 42” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPN48GI18P   593 117 18 48 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 48” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPN54GI18P   615 156 18 54 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 54” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPN60GI18P   635 195 18 60 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 60” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPN66GI18P   712 232 18 66 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 66” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPN72GI18P   753 233 18 72 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 72” Wide
43 evolvefurnituregroup.com Evolve Customer Support available at 856.552.4000, 888.827.2500, from 8:30 am - 5:30 pm Eastern time, or fax at 856.552.4001.
EVPMPDNXXGI18P-18”H PANEL MOUNT PRIVACY GLASS WITH DOUBLE NOTCHED TOP TRIM FOR VARIABLE HEIGHT CONNECTOR
• Privacy Glass integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of panels to add privacy or divide space.
• Includes aluminum trim with channel and glass tile.
• Standard in clear (CLR) or frosted (FRST) glass.
• Glass and attachment hardware to ship separately.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
   CLR FRST ADD H W D
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPDN36GI18P 537 54 18 36 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 36” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPDN42GI18P 560 90 18 42 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 42” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPDN48GI18P   593 117 18 48 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 48” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPDN54GI18P   615 156 18 54 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 54” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPDN60GI18P   635 195 18 60 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 60” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPDN66GI18P   712 232 18 66 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 66” Wide
 18” H Panel Mount Privacy Glass w/ EVPMPDN72GI18P   753 233 18 72 2 7/8
 Aluminum Trim - 72” Wide
PRIVACY GLASS DIVIDER
evolvefurnituregroup.com 44Evolve Customer Support available at 856.552.4000, 888.827.2500, from 8:30 am - 5:30 pm Eastern time, or fax at 856.552.4001.
EVPMPXXGI6W - 6” H PRIVACY GLASS W/ ALUMINUM TRIM FOR 1” LAMINATE PANEL
• Attaches on top of Evolve 1” Laminate Panels to add privacy or divide space.
• Privacy Glass is integrated into the aluminum top trim.
• Aluminum trim has rail for accessories.
• Includes aluminum trim with end caps and glass tile
• Glass and attachment hardware ship separately.
• Standard in clear (CLR) or frosted (FRST) glass.
• *Top Trims are not included with Extension Modules.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
   CLR FRST ADD H W D
 6” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP24GI6W 311 73 6 24 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel - 24” Wide
 6” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP30GI6W 338 53 6 30 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel- 30” Wide
 6” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP36GI6W 359 38 6 36 1
36”W Shown for 1” Laminate Panel - 36” Wide
 6” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP42GI6W 375 63 6 42 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel- 42” Wide
 6” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim
 for 1” Laminate Panel- 48” Wide EVPMP48GI6W 395   80 6 48 1
EVPMPXXGI9W - 9” H PRIVACY GLASS W/ ALUMINUM TRIM FOR 1” LAMINATE PANEL
• Attaches on top of Evolve 1” Laminate Panels to add privacy or divide space.
• Privacy Glass is integrated into the aluminum top trim.
• Aluminum trim has rail for accessories.
• Includes aluminum trim with end caps and glass tile.
• Glass and attachment hardware ship separately.
• Standard in clear (CLR) or frosted (FRST) glass.
• *Top Trims are not included with Extension Modules.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
   CLR FRST ADD H W D
 9” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP24GI9W 311 73 9 24 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel - 24” Wide
 9” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP30GI9W 338 53 9 30 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel- 30” Wide
 9” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP36GI9W 359 38 9 36 1
36”W Shown for 1” Laminate Panel - 36” Wide
 9” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP42GI9W 375 63 9 42 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel- 42” Wide
 9” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim
 for 1” Laminate Panel- 48” Wide EVPMP48GI9W 395   80 9 48 1
PRIVACY GLASS DIVIDER
45 evolvefurnituregroup.com Evolve Customer Support available at 856.552.4000, 888.827.2500, from 8:30 am - 5:30 pm Eastern time, or fax at 856.552.4001.
PRIVACY GLASS DIVIDER
EVPMPXXGIW - 12” H PRIVACY GLASS W/ ALUMINUM TRIM FOR 1” LAMINATE PANEL
• Attaches on top of Evolve 1” Laminate Panels to add privacy or divide space.
• Privacy Glass is integrated into the aluminum top trim.
• Aluminum trim has rail for accessories.
• Includes aluminum trim with end caps and glass tile
• Glass and attachment hardware ship separately.
• Standard in clear (CLR), frosted (FRST) or writeable (WRW) glass.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
   CLR FRST WRW H W D
 12” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP24GIW 311 73 196 12 24 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel - 24” Wide
 12” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP30GIW 338 53 180 12 30 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel - 30” Wide
 12” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP36GIW 359 38 170 12 36 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel - 36” Wide
 12” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP42GIW 375 63 206 12 42 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel - 42” Wide
 12” H Privacy Glass w/ Aluminum Trim EVPMP48GIW 395   80 239 12 48 1
    for 1” Laminate Panel - 48” Wide
EVPFDW - 6” H FELT DIVIDER W/ ALUMINUM TRIM FOR 1” LAMINATE PANEL
• Privacy Felt Divider integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of laminate panels to add privacy or divide space.
• Includes aluminum trim with channel and felt tile.
• Felt and attachment hardware to ship separately.
• 9 mm felt material is tackable and available in standard felt colors. Please specify
color.
• Aluminum top trim available in standard paint finishes.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
     H W D
 6” H Felt Divider w/ Aluminum Trim EVPFD0624W                       125  6 24 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel EVPFD0630W                       145  6 30 1
  EVPFD0636W                       172  6 36 1
  EVPFD0642W                       193  6 42 1
  EVPFD0648W                       283  6 48 1
  EVPFD0654W                       310  6 54 1
  EVPFD0660W                       332  6 60 1
  EVPFD0666W                       350  6 66 1
  EVPFD0672W                       395  6 72 1
EVPFDW - 9” H FELT DIVIDER W/ ALUMINUM TRIM FOR 1” LAMINATE PANEL
• Privacy Felt Divider integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of laminate panels to add privacy or divide space.
• Includes aluminum trim with channel and felt tile.
• Felt and attachment hardware to ship separately.
• 9 mm felt material is tackable and available in standard felt colors. Please specify
color.
• Aluminum top trim available in standard paint finishes.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
     H W D
 9” H Felt Divider w/ Aluminum Trim EVPFD0924W                       125  9 24 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel EVPFD0930W                       145  9 30 1
  EVPFD0936W                       172  9 36 1
  EVPFD0942W                       193  9 42 1
  EVPFD0948W                       283  9 48 1
  EVPFD0954W                       310  9 54 1
  EVPFD0960W                       332  9 60 1
  EVPFD0966W                       350  9 66 1
  EVPFD0972W                       395  9 72 1
evolvefurnituregroup.com 46Evolve Customer Support available at 856.552.4000, 888.827.2500, from 8:30 am - 5:30 pm Eastern time, or fax at 856.552.4001.
EVPFDW - 12” H FELT DIVIDER W/ ALUMINUM TRIM FOR 1” LAMINATE PANEL
• Privacy Felt Divider integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of laminate panels to add privacy or divide space.
• Includes aluminum trim with channel and felt tile.
• Felt and attachment hardware to ship separately.
• 9 mm felt material is tackable and available in standard felt colors. Please specify
color.
• Aluminum top trim available in standard paint finishes.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
     H W D
 12” H Felt Divider w/ Aluminum Trim EVPFD1224W                       125  12 24 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel EVPFD1230W                       145  12 30 1
  EVPFD1236W                       172  12 36 1
  EVPFD1242W                       193  12 42 1
  EVPFD1248W                       283  12 48 1
  EVPFD1254W                       310  12 54 1
  EVPFD1260W                       332  12 60 1
  EVPFD1266W                       350  12 66 1
  EVPFD1272W                       395  12 72 1
EVPFDW - 18” H FELT DIVIDER W/ ALUMINUM TRIM FOR 1” LAMINATE PANEL
• Privacy Felt Divider integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of laminate panels to add privacy or divide space.
• Includes aluminum trim with channel and felt tile.
• Felt and attachment hardware to ship separately.
• 9 mm felt material is tackable and available in standard felt colors. Please specify
color.
• Aluminum top trim available in standard paint finishes.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
     H W D
 18” H Felt Divider w/ Aluminum Trim EVPFD1824W                       156  18 24 1
 for 1” Laminate Panel EVPFD1830W                       181  18 30 1
  EVPFD1836W                       214  18 36 1
  EVPFD1842W                       239  18 42 1
  EVPFD1848W                       353  18 48 1
  EVPFD1854W                       385  18 54 1
  EVPFD1860W                       416  18 60 1
  EVPFD1866W                       436  18 66 1
  EVPFD1872W                       495  18 72 1
PET FELT DIVIDER
47 evolvefurnituregroup.com Evolve Customer Support available at 856.552.4000, 888.827.2500, from 8:30 am - 5:30 pm Eastern time, or fax at 856.552.4001.
EVFDK06P - 6” PANEL MOUNTED FELT DIVIDER
• Privacy felt panel integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of panels to add privacy or divide space. Includes aluminum trim
with channel and felt tile.
• Aluminum trim must be specified for entire station when ordering panel mount
privacy felt.
• Felt and attachment hardware to ship separately.
• 9 mm felt material is tackable and available in standard felt colors. Please specify
color.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
                      Gr1  H W D
 6” Privacy felt panel integrated with EVFDK0624P                   125  6 24 2 7⁄8
 aluminum top trim EVFDK0630P                   145  6 30 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0636P                  172  6 36 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0642P                  193  6 42 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0648P                  283  6 48 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0654P                   310  6 54 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0660P                  332  6 60 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0666P                  350  6 66 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0672P                  395  6 72 2 7⁄8
EVFDK09P - 9” PANEL MOUNTED FELT DIVIDER
• Privacy felt panel integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of panels to add privacy or divide space. Includes aluminum trim
with channel and felt tile.
• Aluminum trim must be specified for entire station when ordering panel mount
privacy felt.
• Felt and attachment hardware to ship separately.
• 9 mm felt material is tackable and available in standard felt colors. Please specify
color.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
                      Gr1  H W D
 9” Privacy felt panel integrated with EVFDK0924P                   125  9 24 2 7⁄8
 aluminum top trim EVFDK0930P                   145  9 30 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0936P                  172  9 36 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0942P                  193  9 42 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0948P                  283  9 48 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0954P                   310  9 54 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0960P                  332  9 60 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0966P                  350  9 66 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK0972P                  395  9 72 2 7⁄8
EVFDK12P - 12” PANEL MOUNTED FELT DIVIDER
• Privacy felt panel integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of panels to add privacy or divide space. Includes aluminum trim
with channel and felt tile.
• Aluminum trim must be specified for entire station when ordering panel mount
privacy felt.
• Felt and attachment hardware to ship separately.
• 9 mm felt material is tackable and available in standard felt colors. Please specify
color.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
                      Gr1  H W D
 12” Privacy felt panel integrated with EVFDK1224P                   125  12 24 2 7⁄8
 aluminum top trim EVFDK1230P                   145  12 30 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1236P                  172  12 36 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1242P                  193  12 42 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1248P                  283  12 48 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1254P                  310  12 54 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1260P                  332  12 60 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1266P                  350  12 66 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1272P                  395  12 72 2 7⁄8
PET FELT DIVIDER
evolvefurnituregroup.com 48Evolve Customer Support available at 856.552.4000, 888.827.2500, from 8:30 am - 5:30 pm Eastern time, or fax at 856.552.4001.
EVFDK12PN - 12” PANEL MOUNTED FELT DIVIDER, 1 NOTCH
• Privacy felt panel integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of panels to add privacy or divide space. Includes aluminum trim
with channel and felt tile.
• Aluminum trim must be specified for entire station when ordering panel mount
privacy felt.
• Felt and attachment hardware to ship separately.
• 9 mm felt material is tackable and available in standard felt colors. Please specify
color.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
                      Gr1  H W D
 12” Privacy felt panel integrated with EVFDK1224PN                   125  12 22.68 2 7⁄8
 aluminum top trim with 1 Notch EVFDK1230PN                   145  12 28.68 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1236PN                   172  12 34.68 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1242PN                   193  12 40.68 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1248PN                   283  12 46.68 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1254PN                    310  12 52.68 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1260PN                    332  12 58.68 2 7⁄8
EVFDK12PDN - 12” PANEL MOUNTED FELT DIVIDER, 2 NOTCHES
• Privacy felt panel integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of panels to add privacy or divide space. Includes aluminum trim
with channel and felt tile.
• Aluminum trim must be specified for entire station when ordering panel mount
privacy felt.
• Felt and attachment hardware to ship separately.
• 9 mm felt material is tackable and available in standard felt colors. Please specify
color.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
                      Gr1  H W D
 12” Privacy felt panel integrated with EVFDK1224PDN                   125  12 21.44 2 7⁄8
 aluminum top trim with 2 Notches EVFDK1230PDN                   145  12 27.44 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1236PDN                   172  12 33.44 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1242PDN                   193  12 39.44 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1248PDN                   283  12 45.44 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1254PDN                    310  12 51.44 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1260PDN                    332  12 57.44 2 7⁄8
EVFDK18P - 18” PANEL MOUNTED FELT DIVIDER
• Privacy felt panel integrated with aluminum top trim.
• Attaches on top of panels to add privacy or divide space. Includes aluminum trim
with channel and felt tile.
• Aluminum trim must be specified for entire station when ordering panel mount
privacy felt.
• Felt and attachment hardware to ship separately.
• 9 mm felt material is tackable and available in standard felt colors. Please specify
color.
 DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS/INCHES
                      Gr1  H W D
 18” Privacy felt panel integrated with EVFDK1824P                   156  18 24 2 7⁄8
 aluminum top trim EVFDK1830P                   181  18 30 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1836P                   214  18 36 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1842P                   239  18 42 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1848P                   353  18 48 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1854P                   385  18 54 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1860P                   416  18 60 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1866P                   436  18 66 2 7⁄8
  EVFDK1872P                   495  18 72 2 7⁄8
PET FELT DIVIDER